
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
188 
962 
86 
52 
110 
171 
71 
81 
17 
01 
02 
199 
28 
6 
36 
40 
921 
124 
21 
26 
243 
54 
221 
155 
88 
14 
60 
06 
38 
84 

Name 
Jamie Busby 
Randy Slomian 
Colin Dougherty 
Dawn Myers 
Lisa Hansen 
Morne Hobson 
Austin Jabaley 
Nicolas Clemence 
Bryan Berry 
Ruben Caceres 
Ashlyn Speed 
Larry Lunda 
Stanley Fulton / Aaron Nash 
Keith Martin 
Fritz Seidel 
Randy Cassling / Chris Hall 
Theodore Reichhart 
Bill Treffert 
Bill Coffey 
Mitchell Eitel 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Patrick Womack 
Evan Bernath / Brent Bernath 
Perry Tennell 
Ralph Salomon 
Marcos Hoffman 
Tom Coryn 
Skott Burkland 
Don Ondrejcak 
Thomas Shelton 

Group 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 

Class 
HP6 
MSR4 
SSB 
HP5 
HP6 
S3 
HP6 
HP7 
HP5 
3-X 
3-X 
HP6 
SSB 
SSB 
HP6 
HP5 
HP8 
VP1 
SSC 
HP5 
VP3 
S5 
SSD 
VP3 
VSR3 
VP2 
VP3 
VP2 
SSD 
HP5 

Best Tm 
2:26.830 
2:27.081 
2:27.915 
2:28.249 
2:29.540 
2:30.799 
2:31.666 
2:32.735 
2:32.217 
2:32.365 
2:32.101 
2:34.140 
2:31.348 
2:36.366 
2:28.695 
2:37.763 
2:43.823 
2:40.923 
2:45.472 
2:43.767 
2:41.520 
2:41.591 
2:42.257 
2:43.507 
2:40.820 
2:47.359 
2:46.714 
2:47.374 
2:49.568 
2:29.348 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 

Car Info 
1970 Porsche 914/6 2400 
2006 Diasio D962R 1300 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.5L  
1969 Porsche 911S/2.2L  
1973 Ford Escort Mk1 1993 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2800 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.2L  
1971 Porsche 911T/2.5L 2464 
2023 Mazda MX5 Cup 2000 
2023 Mazda MX5 Cup 2000 
1970 Porsche 914-6/2.4L  
1988 BMW M3/E30 2300 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1967 Porsche 911 ST/2.4L 
1970 Porsche 914/6GT/2.5L  
1967 Porsche 911S/2.3L  
1960 Chevrolet Corvette 5424 
1979 Nissan 280ZX 2760 
1975 Ferrari 308 GT4 3000 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1700 
1966 Lotus Cortina Mk I 1558 
1995 Acura Integra 1797 
1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1610 
1963 Bobsy SR2/1100cc 1100 
1962 Lotus Super 7 1500 
1965 MG B 1946 
1969 Porsche 911S 2000 
1994 Honda Prelude 2300 
1975 Ferrari 308/GTB 2996 

Hometown 
Port Saint Lucie FL 
Dunlap TN 
Keswick VA 
Naples FL 
Geneva IL 
Sarasota FL 
Signal Mountain TN 
Costa Mesa CA 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Port Orange FL 
Mansfield TX 
Black River Falls WI 
Lakewood Ranch FL 
Roanoke VA 
Milwaukee WI 
Omaha NE 
Glencoe MD 
Naples Fl 
Jupiter FL 
New York NY 
Hollywood FL 
Burr Ridge IL 
ATLANTA GA 
Bradenton FL 
Katonah NY 
Houston TX 
Brandon FL 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Clearwater FL 
Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

10.198 

Avg. Speed 

91.222 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.830 

Best Speed 

91.698 

Best Lap by 

188 - Jamie Busby 

2024 Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

Group 2/3  

HSR Group 2/3 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:07:50 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/6/2024 14:00 


